

Ö  
ITEM NO.57

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6813/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2006 in CWP No. 12538/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PRITAM SINGH BAJWA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for adducing additional documents/evidence on record and with  
prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7197 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.C. Patel ,Adv

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER